
CODE

SIZE/mm

QUANTITY

LEFT/RIGHT

1600x1940

P3

1

0/1

750x1550

X8

3

1/2

Cabin size, m:
Side wall height, mm:
Ridge height, mm:

Wall log thickness, mm:

Floor area, m2:
Roof area, m2:
Floor board thickness, mm:

5.8x4
2162
2613

44

20.46
28.92
19

CABIN SPECIFICATION
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